
WEE LEARN CENTER 
2021-2022 FALL REGISTRATION 

 

Child’s Name__________________________________ Date of Birth__________ 

Parent/Guardian_____________________________________________________ 

Address____________________________________________________________ 

City______________________________________ Zip Code_________________ 

Phone Number __________________________ Cell _______________________ 

E-Mail_____________________________________________________________ 

***PLEASE CHECK THE APPROPRIATE SCHEDULE FOR YOUR CHILD.*** 

Age / Days Attending √ 
8:00- 
3:00 

√ 
7:15- 
5:45 

Lunch & 
Snack Fee 

Snack 

Only 
Fee 

Infants (6 weeks – 12 months) 
Monday – Friday  

  
n/a 

  
$635 

 
n/a 

 
n/a 

Infants  
Monday, Wednesday, Friday* 

  
n/a 

  
$460 

 
n/a 

 
n/a 

Infants 
Tuesday, Thursday* 

  
n/a 

  
$385 

 
n/a 

 
n/a 

***Part-time schedules only offered if two children have alternating days.*** 
Pre-School (ages 1-4) 

Monday – Friday 

  

$470 

  

$585 

 

$55 

 

$15 

Pre-School 

Monday, Wednesday, Friday  

  

$380 

  

$415 

 

$45 

 

$14 

Pre-School 

Tuesday, Thursday 

  

$345 

  

$375 

 

$30 

 

$12 

Kindergarten (age 5) 

Monday – Friday 

  

$485 

  

$600 

 

$55 

 

$15 

Registration Fee Registration Fee √      

5 Days   $280     

3 Days  $200     

2 Days   $175     

 

*A 10% discount will be given to the oldest child in families that have more 

than one child. 


