## WEE LEARN CENTER

## 2021-2022 FALL REGISTRATION

Child's Name	Date of Birth			
Parent/Guardian				
Address				
City	Zip Code			
Phone Number	Cell			
E-Mail				

## \*\*\*PLEASE CHECK THE APPROPRIATE SCHEDULE FOR YOUR CHILD.\*\*\*

Age / Days Attending	√	8:00- 3:00	√	7:15- 5:45	Lunch & Snack Fee	9nack Only Fee	
<u>Infants (6 weeks – 12 months)</u>							
Monday – Friday		n/a		\$ <b>63</b> 5	n/a	n/a	
<u>Infants</u>							
Monday, Wednesday, Friday*		n/a		\$ <b>46</b> 0	n/a	n/a	
<u>Infants</u>							
Tuesday, Thursday*		n/a		\$385	n/a	n/a	
***Part-time schedules only offered if two children have alternating days.***							
Pre-School (ages 1-4)							
Monday – Friday		\$470		<b>\$585</b>	<b>\$55</b>	\$ <b>15</b>	
Pre-School							
Monday, Wednesday, Friday		\$380		<b>\$415</b>	<b>\$45</b>	\$14	
Pre-School							
Tuesday, Thursday		\$345		\$375	\$30	\$12	
Kindergarten (age 5)							
Monday – Friday		\$ <b>48</b> 5		\$600	<b>\$55</b>	\$ <b>1</b> 5	
Registration Fee Registration Fee	√						
5 Days		\$280					
3 Days		\$200					
2 Days		\$175					

<sup>\*</sup>A 10% discount will be given to the oldest child in families that have more than one child.